106 Process Instruments • Oil-in-Water
FP360sc Oil-in-Water
Continuous Online
Monitoring Sensor
Continuous oil-in-water monitoring for the right price.
The FP 360 sc is the only online oil-in-water instrument that delivers the highest sensitivity and selectivity with the lowest
total cost of ownership.
The Right Technology for the Right Price

*Subject to change without notice.
**With calibration standard.
Order Information
Sensors
LXV441.99.11102 FP360sc Oil-in-Water Sensor, 500 ppb, Stainless Steel Body,
10 m (32.8 ft) Cable, without Cleaning Unit
LXV441.99.11202 FP360sc Oil-in-Water Sensor, 500 ppb, Stainless Steel Body,
10 m (32.8 ft) Cable, with Cleaning Unit
LXV441.99.11302 FP360sc Oil-in-Water Sensor, 500 ppb, Stainless Steel Body,
1.5 m (5 ft) cable, without Cleaning Unit
LXV441.99.12102 FP360sc Oil-in-Water Sensor, 500 ppb, Titanium Body,
10 m (32.8 ft) Cable, without Cleaning Unit
LXV441.99.12202 FP360sc Oil-in-Water Sensor, 500 ppb, Titanium Body,
10 m (32.8 ft) Cable, with Cleaning Unit
LXV441.99.12302 FP360sc Oil-in-Water Sensor, 500 ppb, Titanium Body,
1.5 m (5 ft) Cable, without Cleaning Unit
LXV441.99.21102 FP360sc Oil-in-Water Sensor, 5,000 ppb, Stainless Steel Body,
10 m (32.8 ft) Cable, without Cleaning Unit
LXV441.99.21202 FP360sc Oil-in-Water Sensor, 5,000 ppb, Stainless Steel Body,
10 m (32.8 ft) Cable, with Cleaning Unit
LXV441.99.21302 FP360sc Oil-in-Water Sensor, 5,000 ppb, Stainless Steel Body,
1.5 m (5 ft) Cable, without Cleaning Unit
LXV441.99.22102 FP360sc Oil-in-Water Sensor, 5,000 ppb, Titanium Body,
10 m (32.8 ft) Cable, without Cleaning Unit
LXV441.99.22202 FP360sc Oil-in-Water Sensor, 5,000 ppb, Titanium Body,
10 m (32.8 ft) Cable, with Cleaning Unit
LXV441.99.22302 FP360sc Oil-in-Water Sensor, 5,000 ppb, Titanium Body,
1.5 m (5 ft) Cable, without Cleaning Unit
A digital Hach SC controller is required to operate the FP360sc sensor, controller is sold separately.
Accessories
LZX914.99.11110 Stainless steel chain mounting set for FP360sc